
*Variable weight applies.� Deals valid 12 January to 08 February 2026. Prices exclude GST.

FRESH Beard Bro Fresh 
Sausages Pure Pork 1.5kg 
5280029

Product of New Zealand

FRESH Beard Bro Fresh 
Sausages Pure Beef 1.5kg 
5280023

Product of New Zealand

FRESH Beard Brothers Sausages 1.5kg
22.

50  ea

Product of New Zealand

5280029 Pure Pork
5280023 Pure Beef
5311692 Beef Bull Dust
5338335 Pork & Leek
5280030 Venison

5287131 Boerewors 
5330562 Beef & Bacon
5320846 Venison Ram Rod
5311694 Pork & Watercress
5311693 Pork Rib Rocker

FROZEN Pork Loin End Boneless & 
Skinless 2kg - 3kg
5343974
Product of USA

799
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FRESH Prime Steer Scotch Fillet 
3kg-5kg 
1034304
Product of New Zealand

4850
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FRESH Aff co Prime Steer Beef 
Topside Roast 5kg-6kg
1043217
Product of New Zealand

1775
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FROZEN Tonnies Pork St Louis Ribs 
2VP 1.3kg - 1.5kg
5334810
Product of Germany

799
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FRESH Beef Scotch Fillet 
4kg-6kg
1046681
Product of Australia

3699
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FRESH Teys Beef Sirloin 3kg-5kg
1042932
Product of Australia

2999
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FROZEN Primary Select Diced Beef 
Chuck 2kg
1044063
Product of New Zealand or Australia

2999
ea

FRESH Chicken Breast Fillet 
Skinless 10kg/12kg
5243700 Brink’s 12kg
1048967 Tegel 10kg
Product of New Zealand

975
kg*

*Sold by case only

FROZEN Primary Select 
Scotch Fillet Steak Approx 
250g x 4 5322744
Product of New Zealand or Australia

2999
ea

FRESH Teys D-Cut Beef Rump Cap 
Off  4kg-6kg
5309201
Product of Australia

2275
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FROZEN Primary Select Half Cut 
Pork Belly Boneless & Rind On 
2kg-3kg
5316467 Product of Spain

975
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FROZEN Tegel Skinless Chicken 
Thigh Fillets 4 x 2.5kg
1211367
Product of New Zealand

1199
kg*

*Sold by case only

FRESH Hawke’s Bay Sausage Co 
Sausages 1.5kg
5344352 Pork, 5344350 Beef 
Product of New Zealand

1750
ea

FRESH Aff co Prime Steer Point End 
Beef Brisket 4kg-7kg
5088684
Product of New Zealand

1675
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FROZEN Swift Premium St Louis 
Style Pork Spare Ribs 1.3kg-1.7kg
5246660 Product of USA

1499
kg*

*Variable weight applies

FRESH Chicken Nibbles 10kg/12kg
5243716 Brinks 12kg
1350737 Tegel 10kg
Product of New Zealand

625
kg*

*Sold by case only
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